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ARTIST | SHOP

Alex Capatina
Calgary Tattoo

Alex Cheng
Jade and Dagger Tattoo

Alvaro Morales
Alartink Studios

Alyx Drha
Prickly Rose Tattoo

Amy Pedersen
Heartache Tattoo

Andrew Graham
Honor Bound Tattoos

Ania Ray
Avalon Tattoo

Anthony Michaels
2512 Tattoo

Ari Rasaei
Rose Gold Tattoo Studio

Aurelle Crerar
Nectar & Hunny

Baily Howatt
Deadly Tattoos

Barb Weston
Intuition Tattoo

Becca Henderson
Prickly Rose Tattoo

Bell Varricchio
Fox and the Machine Tattoo

Ben Dunning
Ben Dunning Tattoos

Boeden Alfonso
Skull & Lotus Tattoo

Brian Pardy
A Tattoo Co.

Carlie Antypowich
Stabdaddi

Chen-jeh Chen
Deathless Tattoos

®) BOOTH # | STYLE

calgarytattoocompany 416 Black & Grey
just meme_tattoo 326 Fineline
alartink 321 Black & Grey
phantasmaghosti 421 Black & Grey
snailsuit.tattoo 210 Blackwork/Linework
techfrique 238 lllustrative
ania_ray 134 Realistic
antmikes 432/430 NeoTrad
ari.rosegoldtattoo 130 Realistic
nectarandhunny 325 Fineline
bailytattoos 116 w/ The Deadly North
intuitiontattoobarbweston 344 lllustrative
ivy inks 421 Black & Grey
bellvarricchio.tattoo 12 Traditional
bendunningtattoo 518 Black & Grey
tattoosbyboeden 127 Japanese
atattooco 419 Black & Grey
stabdaddi 245 lllustrative
chenjeh 340 lllustrative



ARTIST | SHOP

Chris Stout
Side Quest Tattoos

Christie Darlin

@)

lassknuckles

Sirens Ink Sirensink
Christina Hryc K
Pour Noir CERi

Chris Nikiforuk-Rhyason
Sterling Skull Studio

Claire Stableford

damncoyotechris

Patchwork Art Studio claire
Cody Dewald
Burning Birch codydewaldtattooer
Colby

Immaculate Concept Tattoo Creationsofcamage

Courtney Laura

Tattoos By Courtney theladyoflettering

Cysen Ai 3
Cysen Ai Tattoo RSO
David Bond b

Inked Angels QEARGEOXO
Dawn, Yusep inkbydawn

Human Kanvas

Dean Messervey, e A
Fox and the Machine Tattoo oXandthemachine.com

Denmar Penas g | tatt
3LINES TATTOO enmarley_tattoo

Desiree Carter-Prutton
Aesthete Tattoo Studio

Diamond
Immaculate Concept Tattoo

Dominic Kirouac
Immaculate Concept Tattoo

Donavan Moore
Evil Genius Tattoo

Edward Best
Prestige Studios

Edwin Wiggers
Petrus Ink

midnightattoos
diamondpearsontattoo
modernmarkings
evilgeniustattoo
poch_arts

petrusink

222

332

115

239

240

444

438

431

417

113

330

11

220

232

329

343

315

434

413

BOOTH # | STYLE

Blackwork/Linework

Fineline

Blackwork/Linework

Hlustrative

llustrative

Blackwork

Blackwork

w/ Good Guy Supply

Black & Grey

Blackwork/Linework

Floral

Traditional

Blackwork/Linework

Fineline

Black & Grey

Hlustrative

Black & Grey

Realistic

Black & Grey



ARTIST | SHOP

Eli Shigehiro
Arthouse Collective

Elise Lamoureux
Immaculate Concept Tattoo

Elizabeth Tay

9 Element Tattoo Studio
Emily Patey-Taylor
Capital Tattoo

Emily Zhan
T ink Tattoos

Emmanuelle Parent
9 Element Tattoo Studio

Felicia Patch
Immaculate Concept Tattoo

Fernando Moises
31Soho Studio

Francis Viniegra
Bleeding Rose Tattoo

Gabriel de Jesus
3LINES TATTOO

Goomy Shin
Loveyland Studio

Hannah Gideon
MarDon Tattoo

Ignacio Lopez
Tipo Tattooer

Jane Taylor
Serpent & Stone Tattoo

Janelle Reithmeier
Burning Birch

Jason Abma
Fox and the Machine Tattoo

Jazmin Beaumont
Calgary Tattoo

Jeff Sulley
Calgary Tattoo

Jenelle Mellish
Rogue Arts Tattoo

@)

www.elishigehiro.ca
lamour.tattoos
electric.eden
emily.pateytaylor
cyan_t Iink
emmanuelle_tattoo
feliciapach
moi.kosky
francisv_tattoos
gabriel.inkz
goom_tattoo
mardonmeditat
tipo.tattooer
serpentandstonetattoo
tattoos.by.janelle
Jasonabma
calgarytattoocompany
calgarytattoocompany

rogue.arts

145

230

233

425

131

132

412

420

128

216

123

229

346

414

442

13

514

513

342

BOOTH # | STYLE

Hlustrative

Fineline

Fineline

w/ Good Guy Supply

Japanese

Realistic

Black & Grey

Black & Grey

Realistic

Blackwork/Linework

Blackwork/Linework

Fineline

llustrative

Black & Grey

Blackwork

Traditional

Black & Grey

Black & Grey

llustrative



ARTIST | SHOP

Jenna Coffin
Jenna Coffin Tattoos

Jessica Hubbard
Red Clover Tattoos

Jim Carter
Incendiary Tattoos

Jim Tran
9 Element

John Roberts
Immaculate Concept Tattoo

Johnny Le
Studio 22/Blume Berry

Jon Colwell
JonnyOneThree

Jonathan Solares
Wako Tattoos

Jordan Chu
Immaculate Concept Tattoo

Jordii Pires
Human Kanvas (Downtown)

Josh Lamoureux
Inktender Studio

Katina Scheffler
Mermaid Tattoer

Keith Penner
Calgary Tattoo

Kenzi Wagner
Calgary Tattoo

Kenzie Cooper
Blame Tattoo

Kyle Straub
Honor Bound Tattoos

Lauren Swain
Patchwork Art Studio

Leah Anifowose
Jade and Dagger Tattoo

Lexi Hanna
Lexi Rae Tattoo

®) BOOTH # | STYLE

jennacoffintattoo
redclovertattoos
tattoos.by.jim
Jimtrantattoo
johnrobertstattoo
johnnyletattoo
jonnyonethree
wakotattoos
chou.tattoos
shaded.inkca
inktender
mermaid_tattooer
calgarytattoocompany
calgarytattoocompany
kenziecooperart
honorboundtattoos
lauren
royelle tattoo

lexiraetattoo

137

246

313

125

339

415

140

141

410

328

338

416

512

510

121

126

242

117

241

Hlustrative

Hustrative

Black & Grey

Japanese

llustrative

Black & Grey

llustrative

llustrative

Black & Grey

Fineline

llustrative

Black & Grey

Black & Grey

Black & Grey

Blackwork/Linework

Realistic

llustrative

Blackwork/Linework

llustrative



ARTIST | SHOP

Liam Kreunen
Last Tattoo

Linsdsey Pergentile
An Tattoo

Loren Andreychuck
Immaculate Concept Tattoo

Lucas Ford
Pinz Tatto

Manik
Human Kanvas

Marc-Antoine
Tatouage Vilains Montreal

Marissa Miller
Immaculate Concept Tattoo

Markus Wehrmann
Victory Tattoo

Meghan
Immaculate Concept Tattoo

Melissa Bennet
Burning Birch

Michaella Donovan
Ink By Mic

Miche Chidley
A Tattoo Co.

Mike
Wayward Brothers Tattoos

Mike Fidelak
New Realm Tattoo

Monea Laudiangco
3LINES TATTOO

Nick Matovich
Five Fathoms Tattoo

Nikki Rae Sunshine
Tattoos by Nikki Rae

Nitin Sharma
Prickly Rose Tattoo

Olaf Gerhard
Adrenaline Montreal

©)

|.kreunen
lindseytattooist
tatpandaink
mriucasford
tattoosbymanik
marcfaitdestrucs
ictattoo
akaflowerz
richterscale.tattoos
missmelissatattooer
Ink.by.mic
wickedinkco
friendly.mike.tattoos
50.tattoos
tattoosbymon.nea
matovich_tattoos
tattoosbynikkirae
pricklyrosetattoo

olaf shichiri

16

423

345

429

311

143

439-443

14

331

440

144

333

446

133

218

427

227

421

129

BOOTH # | STYLE

Traditional

Black & Grey

llustrative

w/ Good Guy Supply

Black & Grey

Traditional

Piercing

Traditional

Realistic

EBlackwork

llustrative

FMLU

Blackwork

Japanese

Blackwork/Linework

w/ Good Guy Supply

Fineline

Black & Grey

Japanese



ARTIST | SHOP ®) BOOTH # | STYLE

Paige Ponderosa

Aesthete Tattoo Studio paigeponderosatattoo 416 Fineline
PLS HURTPP.Iﬂ?EnTtA?E(gg plantboys.tattoo 326 Blackwork/Linework

Quaylen Dansereau

Doing Tattoo quayludes_ink 321 Blackwork/Linework

Raven er?itttT;Tv?tEEh ravenwrathmore 421 Black & Grey
Ricca[ggJ;:#g grazierichitattoo 210 Black & Grey
Immaculaﬁg%ﬁggstgtﬁjg toyboxtattoo 238 llustrative
Ro manRgglr[T:;tlg; roman_marchuk 134 Black & Grey

Wu E#goycfr:#egﬁz grumpysink 432/430 llustrative
Ryan éﬁﬂlr?kr; inkcrediblestudios1986 130 Realistic
Sg;?ggf?;g;r calgarytattoocompany 325 Black & Grey

Sean Martell ninjewtattoo 116 llustrative

Ninjew Tattoo
Sheinay Hayes

Thoughtbox Tattoo & Gallery peanutscollections 344 lllustrative
SEE-PT’EEE maasherry 421 Fineline
Sinr_g;%:#g cartel_de_simo 12 Black & Grey
Patchwosrlil]ﬁ?tESﬁJEg doyo 522 llustrative
Friadiiate Conce;flgtltg; toothandsage.ink 127 Fineline
SDﬁe’EL IEE!?‘?%??S g sofie_inks 419 Blackwork/Linework
Sogw?apgriaawr?ggtigs sophiabrowntattoos 245 lllustrative
Taylor Lowenberg taylorjade.ink 340 llustrative

Diamond Valley Tattoo Parlour



ARTIST | SHOP ®) BOOTH # | STYLE
Ted.K

Deadly Tattoos unexpected wave 118 w/ The Deadly North
Th-erigiggﬁtftlijstt]r? tiff for tatts P | Blackwork/Linework

p ar-llu;rﬁ?:evBe?qu{;H:g tracybtattoos 327 Fineline
\éiguNsofgle tattoosbyvenus 143 lllustrative
géﬁﬂsﬁhcﬁg dontsleepvincci 225 Fine Line

Yeva Pidluzhna pidluzhna.tattooing 231 Fineline

Afticus Tattoo

GONTEST

ofalloe KR
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: 11 3-(Ip Tatl:oonfm Day
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5: 30pm Tatton nf the D;w




RETAIL VENDORS

Art of Dots SMP
Bedtime Cult

Butterfly Art

Café Croissant
Eikon

FYT

Good Guy Supply
Happy House Apparel
Kerberos Clothing

Knox Your Socks Off
Lemon Heaven

Lush Linx

@ www

artofdotssmp.com
bedtimecult.ca
butterflyartstudio.com
cafecroissantyyc
eikondevice.com
fytsupplies.com
goodguysupply.com
happyhOuse.com
krbrsclothing.ca
knoxyoursocksoffhotsauce

lemonheaven.com

lush_linx yeg

BOOTH #

428
312
314/316
6
521/523
520/522
425-433
318

219




RETAIL VENDORS

Mountain Light Herbals
Mumu Beads
Mycindium Glass
Devon & Lang

Ragnar The Trader
Rhamat Cutlery

River Valley Printing
SassySpoon Designs
Siamurai Apparel
Skandles

Skull & Cinder

Smilin' Buddha
Arts Collective

Spirit D Signs

TattooDay

The Deadly North

The Dogfather

Valhalla Beard Care
White Lightning Distrillery

Wired Creations

A

m www

mountainlightherbals.ca
mumubeads.com
mycindiumglass.ca
devonandlang.com
ragnarthetrader.com
rahmatcutlery
rivervalleyprintingco
sassyspoondesigns
siamurais
skandlesemporium
skullandcinder.com
smilinbuddhatattoos
spiritdsigns
tattoodayapp
thedeadlynorth.com
thedogfathercalgary.com
feedyourbeard.ca
whitelightningdistillery.com

wiredcreationsap

BOOTH #

4

9

7

211

320

310

435

1

10

3

2

217

215

226

116-122

food truck

426

213

221
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FRIDAY FEB &
AT TPM
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FEATURING

DAYNA

KARLA MARX

HART

AXIS O'RISA
DW MEADOWS & DIVINA DIEFORE

BEA LISSIMA & TOMBOY SE
|

LLECK

EXCLUSIVE
PERFORMANCE!

FEATURING

BITCH SASSIDY
KARLA MARX
BEA LISSIMA
IVY LA FLEUR
TOMBOY SELLECK

“RIDAY FEB &
CAT 9:45PM
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TATTOO
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SATURDAY FEB '7%{‘

2
AT 9P M
ON THE MAIN STAGE

SHOW US YOUR MISTAKES
AND WIN BIG

IATLO0
& I3 [FESTIVAL
TER EDITION ]
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